


	 
	Product
	Market
	Scenario
	 

	 
	Profit
	Inventory
	Ratios
	Measures

	Qtr1
	-5601
	117405
	34.55491788
	-5601

	Qtr2
	27107
	119143
	55.38705141
	27107

	Qtr3
	27912
	143458
	55.00356413
	27912

	Qtr4
	25800
	141850
	55.41720586
	25800

	Year
	75218
	117405
	51.60288327
	75218
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